HYDRAULIC
CYLINDERS
LIFTING TOOLS
Single-acting, Lock Nut Cylinders
Working pressure: 700 bar
Characteristics:
●Safety lock nut for mechanical load holding.
●Sing-acting, 10-200 ton cylinder models are

@700 bar
Stroke
(mm)
Effective
area
(cm²)
Oil
capacity
（cm³）
Ton KN
HHYG-1050LS
10 111
50
15.9
90
HHYG-10100LS 100 171
HHYG-10150LS 150 255
HHYG-2050LS
20 198
50
28.3
168
HHYG-20100LS 100 316
HHYG-20150LS 150 467
HHYG-3050LS
30 309
50
44.2
248
HHYG-30100LS 100 475
HHYG-30150LS 150 706
HHYG-5050LS
50 496
50
70.8
406
HHYG-50100LS 100 773
HHYG-50150LS 150 1147
HHYG-10050LS
100 1002
50
143.1
797
HHYG-100100LS 100 1548
HHYG-100150LS 150 2299
HHYG-15050LS
150 1496
50
213.7
1168
HHYG-150100LS 100 2273
HHYG-150150LS 150 3377
HHYG-20050LS
200 1984
50
283.4
1502
HHYG-200100LS 100 2955
HHYG-200150LS 150 4408
HHYG-25050LS
250 2540
50
362.9
1900
HHYG-250150LS 150 5566
HHYG-250300LS 300 11047
HHYG-30050LS
300 3165
50
452.2
2262
HHYG-300150LS 150 6786
HHYG-300300LS 300 13572
HHYG-40050LS
400 4006
50
572.3
2863
HHYG-400150LS 150 8588
HHYG-400300LS 300 17177
HHYG-50050LS
500 5111
50
730.2
3653
HHYG-500150LS 150 10959
HHYG-500300LS 300 21918
HHYG-60050LS
600 5984
50
854.9
4276
HHYG-600150LS 150 12829
HHYG-600300LS 300 25659
HHYG-80050LS
800 8358
50
1194
5973
HHYG-800150LS 150 17919
HHYG-800300LS 300 35838
HHYG-100050LS
1000 10161
50
1451.5
7261
HHYG-1000150LS 150 21783
HHYG-1000300LS 300 43566
HYDRAULIC
CYLINDERS
LIFTING TOOLS